Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

3,428

3,086

R$
2,039.53

26-09-2016

26-09-2016

26-09-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE

PESSOAL, PROF.
PROJOVEM
CAMPO, MES DE
SETEMBRO DE
2016.




